

7/11/2023

1

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0	234	Version:	1		
Туре:	Motion	I		Status:	In Committee	
File created:	7/11/20	023		In contro	: Committee of the Who	le
On agenda:				Final acti	on:	
Enactment date:				Enactme	nt #:	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Zahra Mohamed, who resides in council district eight, to the King County immigrant and refugee commission.					
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott, Teresa Mosqueda					
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive, immigration, King County, Refugee					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2023-0234 transmittal letter, 2. 2023-0234 Legislative Review Form					
Date	Ver. A	ction By			Action	Result
2/6/2024	1 N	/letropolita	n King Co	unty Council	Reintroduced	

Introduced and Referred

Metropolitan King County Council